

## HMO BROKEN HARDS-BULK 051920

Number of Servings: 3.53 (28.35 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Varies servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>(28g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>140</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.5g	<b>13%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 140mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 3mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 1mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 32mg	<b>0%</b>
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

### Ingredients:

PRETZELS (enriched wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], contains less than 2% of leavening [yeast, sodium bicarbonate and/or ammonium bicarbonate.], Palm Oil, Honey Mustard and Onion Seasoning (sugar, onion powder, dehydrated yellow mustard [yellow mustard {distilled vinegar, mustard seed, salt, tumeric, paprika, spice, natural flavor, garlic powder}], maltodextrin, modified corn starch, natural flavor], honey powder [matodextrin, honey], salt, dextrose, fructose, wheat flour, sodium diacetate, citric acid, paprika, tumeric, spices, and silicon dioxide added to prevent caking).

### Allergens:

Contains Wheat.